OP \$40.00 8581503

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM387082

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lynsi Torres		09/02/2014	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lynsi Snyder-Ellingson	
Street Address:	417-B West Foothill Blvd., #525	
City:	Glendora	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91741	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85815032	ARMY OF LOVE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: vsarigumba@innout.com

Correspondent Name: Valerie Sarigumba
Address Line 1: 4199 Campus Drive

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92612

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Valerie Sarigumba
SIGNATURE:	/vlsarigumba/
DATE SIGNED:	06/08/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name change doc#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005809 FRAME: 0555

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Re: U.S. Trademark Application No. 85815032

Mark: ARMY OF LOVE

According to my conversation with a representative of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Assignments Branch, on June 8, 2016, no formal document needs to be filed for a name change.

Valerie Sarigumba
Attorney of Record

TRADEMARK REEL: 005809 FRAME: 0556

RECORDED: 06/08/2016